
 

To: CBS Families 
From: Heather Wawrzyniak, Principal 
Date: September 1, 2025 
Re: Dates to Know 2025-2026 

 
Important Dates at Clara Barton Elementary School   

 
●​ CBS Open House- Thursday, September 4, 2025 11:00 AM – 12:00  PM 
●​ BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT – Tuesday, September 9, 2025 at 6:30 p.m. (teacher presentations start at 7 p.m.)  

 
 
PROGRESS REPORTS / REPORT CARDS 
 

Trimester Progress Reports Sent Home Marking Period Ends Report Cards Distributed 
1st Marking Period Tuesday, October 21 Friday, December 5 Monday, December 15 

2nd Marking Period Wednesday, January 28 Thursday, March 12 Monday, March 23 

3rd Marking Period Monday, May 4 Tuesday  June 16 Thursday, June 18 

 
Parent-Teacher CONFERENCES 
 

 ½ Days Dates of Conferences Time of Conferences 

Fall Conferences November 20, 21, 24, 25 November 20 & 24 2:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

Spring Conferences March 24, 25, 26, 27 March 24 & 26 2:00 – 7:00 p.m. 
 
DISTRICT BENCHMARK TESTING (iReady) 

 Testing Window 

Beginning of the Year Benchmark Assessment (fall) September 8-26, 2025 

Mid Year Benchmark Assessment (winter) January 5-23, 2026 

End of Year Benchmark Assessment (spring) April 13-May 1, 2026 

 
STATE STANDARDIZED TESTING 

 Testing Window Test Dates Makeup Dates 
Grade 3-5 NJSLA (Math and ELA) April 27-May 22, 2026 May 11-15 May 26-May 29, 2026 

ACCESS   for ELLS Feb. 2- March 27, 2026 TBA March 30-April 3, 2026 

 

https://www.nj.gov/education/broadcasts/2025/aug/13/20252026StatewideAssessmentScheduleandAnnouncementoftheNewStatewideAssessments.pdf

